RESOURCE SITUATION 20 Jan 2016

WFP

®

Recipient Country:  Benin
Project No.: 200045 Development Project
Project Title: Promotion of Sustainable School Feeding

Project Duration: 01 Jul 2010 to 30 Jun 2015

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

15,493,712
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
MULTILATERAL 2,269,352
BENIN 1,990,557
LUXEMBOURG 726,744
PRIVATE DONORS 1,733,867
STOCK TRANSFER 1,293,081
SWITZERLAND 1,079,914
VENEZUELA 250,000
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 57,830
Gross Needs Funded: 9,401,345
% Gross Needs Funded: 60.7%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 6,092,367

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

14.65
12.85
4.69
11.19
8.35
6.97
1.61
0.37

© United Nations World Food Programme

S/}/‘ '
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200045


