RESOURCE SITUATION

20 Jan 2016



Recipient Country: Benin

Project No.: 200045 Development Project

Project Title: Promotion of Sustainable School Feeding

Project Duration: 01 Jul 2010 to 30 Jun 2015

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

15,493,712

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
MULTILATERAL	2,269,352	14.65
BENIN	1,990,557	12.85
LUXEMBOURG	726,744	4.69
PRIVATE DONORS	1,733,867	11.19
STOCK TRANSFER	1,293,081	8.35
SWITZERLAND	1,079,914	6.97
VENEZUELA	250,000	1.61
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	57,830	0.37

Gross Needs Funded: 9,401,345

% Gross Needs Funded: 60.7%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 6,092,367

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.